Time

12:00PM — 12:45PM

12:45PM

1:10PM

1:20PM

2:00PM

2:10PM

2:30PM

2:35PM
3:00PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

4:45PM — 5:45PM

6:00PM — 8:30PM

' . - - L
NYC Holiday Networking Meeting
1441 Broadway, 6t Floor, Meeting Room I

Agenda

Session
Sandwiches for Registered Attendees

Welcome / Introduction / Ice breaker
Headcount Management

Facilitated Discussion: The Recruitment
Challenge 2023

Oorwin an integrated ATS/CRM with
NPAmarketplace

Measuring ROI of Recruitment Tools

Creative Content Consulting

Break

Attorney Anthony Carrabba

Employment Law Specialist

Presentation and Q&A, topics include salary history,
salary transparency, candidate profile testing, & more

Hot Jobs & Hot Candidates Exchange /
Placement Successes
Wrap-Up/Hall of Fame Award Presentations

e Jim Lyons

e Laura Schmieder
Happy Hour — 2 Drinks included with
registration
Burger & Lobster, 132 W 43rd St. (2-minute walk from
meeting)

e Sponsored by Adams, Evens, & Ross, Inc.

Optional Dinner (ticket sold separately)
Tony’s Di Napoli, 147 West 43 St. (2-minute walk)

Adams, Evens, & Ross- NC,LLC

<) HEADCOUNT

MANAGEMENT

Facilitator
All attendees

Jim Lyons
Alvin Shin

Mark Arrow
Dave Nerz

Liz Carey
Ron Bardach

Jon Davis

Keith Grafman
Ray Wong
All Attendees

Intro by Jim
Lyons

Alvin Shin
All Attendees
Dave Nerz
Jim Lyons

Everyone invited

Everyone invited
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https://www.burgerandlobster.com/locations/new-york/bryant-park/
https://www.backdoorhires.com/
https://www.tonysnyc.com/
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