

NYC Holiday Networking Meeting 1441 Broadway, 6th Floor, Meeting Room I

Agenda

Thursday, Decer	nber 8, 2022	
Time	Session	Facilitator
12:00PM – 12:45PM	Sandwiches for Registered Attendees	All attendees
12:45PM	Welcome / Introduction / Ice breaker	Jim Lyons Alvin Shin
1:10PM	Headcount Management	Mark Arrow
1:20PM	Facilitated Discussion: The Recruitment Challenge 2023	Dave Nerz Liz Carey
2:00PM	Oorwin an integrated ATS/CRM with NPAmarketplace	Ron Bardach
2:10PM	Measuring ROI of Recruitment Tools	Jon Davis
2:30PM	Creative Content Consulting	Keith Grafman Ray Wong
2:35PM	Break	All Attendees
3:00PM	Attorney Anthony Carrabba Employment Law Specialist Presentation and Q&A, topics include salary history, salary transparency, candidate profile testing, & more	Intro by Jim Lyons
4:00PM	Hot Jobs & Hot Candidates Exchange / Placement Successes	Alvin Shin All Attendees
4:30PM	 Wrap-Up/Hall of Fame Award Presentations Jim Lyons Laura Schmieder 	Dave Nerz Jim Lyons
4:45PM – 5:45PM	 Happy Hour – 2 Drinks included with registration Burger & Lobster, 132 W 43rd St. (2-minute walk from meeting) Sponsored by Adams, Evens, & Ross, Inc. 	Everyone invited
6:00PM – 8:30PM	Optional Dinner (ticket sold separately) <u>Tony's Di Napoli</u> , 147 West 43 rd St. (2-minute walk)	Everyone invited









Rev. 5-Dec-2022